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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1534
ANSWERED ON:06.03.2013
UNEMPLOYED CPL HOLDERS
Reddy Shri Anantha Venkatarami

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the estimated number of unemployed Commercial Pilots Licence (CPL) holders in the country at present;

(b) the number of pilots/co-pilots employed by the Indian carriers as on date, and;

(c) the way in which the Government proposes to utilise the services of unemployed pilots/co-pilots in future?;

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION ( SHRI K. C. VENUGOPAL )

(a) & (b): DGCA do not maintain data on the number of unemployed Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL) holder in the country.

(c): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  CIVIL AVIATION LOK SABHA
	Answer

